
Product name Exhibitor name URL

1 Women's Classic Crop (Electric Blue) Active Basics https://wholesale.activebasics.com.au/201-Classic-Crop  

2 Podium Arachnid Polo JB's Wear https://www.jbswear.com.au/product-detail/-in-product/7APS 

3 Podium Sports Hoodie JB's Wear https://www.jbswear.com.au/product-detail/-in-product/3HS 

4 Studio Unisex Hoodie TRENDS https://www.trends.nz/item/121133 

5 Men's Staple Short Active Basics https://wholesale.activebasics.com.au/mens-staple-short-onyx  

6 Men's Tech Spray Jacket Active Basics https://wholesale.activebasics.com.au/mens-tech-spray-jacket  

7 Cotton Printed Rugby Top Bucksports https://www.bucksports.com.au/cotton-school-leaver-l10sc19/ 

8 Sublimated Puffer Jacket Bucksports https://www.bucksports.com.au/puffer-coat-l113ybo1/ 

9 Nike Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (Men's) Entity Brands https://www.entitybrands.com.au/nike-dri-fit-micro-pique-2.0-polo-nkdc1963 

10 Port Authority Recycled Performance Polo (Womens) Entity Brands https://www.entitybrands.com.au/port-authority-ladies-recycled-performance-polo-lk 

11 Classic Sustainable T-shirt Re-Loved Apparel https://re-lovedapparel.com/products/classic-tshirt 

12 Classic Sustainable Polo Shirt Re-Loved Apparel https://re-lovedapparel.com/products/classic-polo 

13 Softstyle Hooded Sweatshirt Gildan Brands https://gildanbrands.com.au/gildan-softstyle-sf500/ 

14 Softstyle Crewneck Sweatshirt Gildan Brands https://gildanbrands.com.au/gildan-softstyle-sf000/ 

15 Softstyle Midweight T-Shirt Gildan Brands https://gildanbrands.com.au/gildan-softstyle-65000/ 

16 Pisa Glass Tumbler Logo Line https://www.logoline.com.au/drinkware/drinkbottles/LL3431 

17 Can Cooler With Elastic Strap Creative Products Enterprises https://thecreativelocker.com/promo/product-details/529/ 

18 Coffee Mugs Essential Wetsuit Holders https://ewh.com.au/coffemugs.html 

19 Arctic Zone Titan Copper Bottle 1L Nottage International https://niconcept.com/TheRange/Product?catid=1268&subcatid=12703&productid=38231 

20 Riviera Double Wall Stainless Coffee Cup 330ml Penline https://www.globalcatalogue.com/cup2go-coffee-cups/riviera-coffee-cup-stainless-double-wall.html 

21 Olive Reusable Cup 350ml Promo Brands https://promobrands.com.au/home/3050-olive-reusable-cup.html?search_query=olive&results=1 

22 Allegra 1L Soft Touch finish Promo Brands https://promobrands.com.au/home/3046-allegra-1l-bottle.html?search_query=allegra&results=2 

23 Organic Drink Bottle 650ml Promo Brands https://promobrands.com.au/home/3055-organic-650ml-bottle.html?search_query=organic&results=9 

24 14oz Stainless Steel Stubby Holder Promo Collection https://www.promocollection.com.au/product/drinkware/holders-coolers/pcn065 

25 Ariston Comfort Mug Promotrends https://www.promotrends.com.au/shop/item/nb1484-ariston-comfort-mug-nb1484- 

26 Ariston Barrel Mug (Gloss Green) Promotrends https://www.promotrends.com.au/shop/item/nb1384--ariston-barrel-mug/?v=nb1384902-ariston-barrel-mug-gloss-green 

27 Ariston Ceylon Mug Promotrends https://www.promotrends.com.au/shop/item/nb1584--ariston-ceylon-mug 

28 Prodigy Vacuum Cup TRENDS https://www.trends.nz/item/119307 

29 Truckers Cap With All Over Sub Creative Products Enterprises https://thecreativelocker.com/promo/product-details/530/ 

30 Bucket Hat With Pouch Creative Products Enterprises https://thecreativelocker.com/promo/product-details/526/ 

31 Premium American Recycled Twill Cap Headwear Stockists https://www.headwear.com.au/en_au/product/premium-american-recycled-twill-cap-0 

32 Reversible Octopus Plush Toys Promo Collection https://www.promocollection.com.au/product/outdoor-leisure/games-toys/pcpt030 

33 Recycled Breathable Poly Twill Bucket Hat Headwear Stockists https://www.headwear.com.au/en_au/product/recycled-breathable-poly-twill-bucket-hat-0 

34 Recycled Roll Up Beanie Headwear Stockists https://www.headwear.com.au/en_au/product/recycled-roll-up-beanie-0 

35 Cheynes Solid Arm Chair Austwide Consumer Products N/A

36 Grande Tavalo Table The Source https://www.gearforlife.com.au/product/grande-tavolo-table/ 

37 Frontier Grill Austwide Consumer Products N/A

38 Arc Lighter Rechargeable USB Austwide Consumer Products N/A

39 Car Sun Umbrella Melton Enterprises https://meltonenterprises.net/product/car-sun-umbrella/ 

40 Full Colour Golf Umbrella Promo Collection https://www.promocollection.com.au/product/home-lifestyle/umbrellas/pch780 

41 Dancing Peacock 1000piece Jigsaw Puzzle Qpuzzles https://qpuzzles.com.au/products/the-dancing-peacock-1?variant=40593072881821 

42 Just Flowers 500piece Jigsaw Puzzle Qpuzzles https://qpuzzles.com.au/products/just-flowers-round?variant=41934432043165 

43 Firemans Workshop 35piece Tray Puzzle Qpuzzles https://qpuzzles.com.au/collections/trade-framed-tray-puzzles/products/firemans-workshop-tray-puzzle 

44 Ascot Picnic Rug The Premier Collection https://www.premiercollection.com.au/product-header.aspx?view&action=&group1=&group2=&stockcode=B4812



45 Picnic Cheese Set The Premier Collection https://www.premiercollection.com.au/product-header.aspx?view&action=&group1=&group2=&stockcode=B8330

46 Ombrello Picnic blanket The Source https://www.gearforlife.com.au/product/ombrello-picnic-blanket/ 

47 rPET Sand Free Beach Towel Re-Loved Apparel https://re-lovedapparel.com/collections/sustainable-promo/products/rpet-sand-free-towel 

48 Hamptons Cooler The Source https://www.gearforlife.com.au/product/hamptons-cooler/ 

49 Custom Printed Sugar Cookies Chocolate Works N/A

50 Merlo Espresso 150g Blend Coffee Beans Logo Line https://www.logoline.com.au/drinkware/reusablecoffeecups/LL0395 

51 Recycled Woven Edged Satin Ribbon Australian Printed Ribbon https://www.australianprintedribbon.com.au/eco-ribbon/ 

52 Single Sided Ribbon (made from wood pulp) Australian Printed Ribbon https://www.australianprintedribbon.com.au/eco-ribbon/ 

53 Flat and Herringbone Cotton Ribbon Australian Printed Ribbon https://www.australianprintedribbon.com.au/eco-ribbon/ 

54 3D Crystal Keychain Imaage 3D Crystal https://theawardscollection.com.au/product/key-chain/ 

55 3D Crystal Rectangle Paperweight Imaage 3D Crystal https://theawardscollection.com.au/product/rectangle/ 

56 3D Crystal Trophy Imaage 3D Crystal https://theawardscollection.com.au/product/star-wedge-crystal/ 

57 PVC Bar Runner (Small) TRENDS https://www.trends.nz/item/123058 

58 Light Boxes Banners Ink https://bannersink.com.au/product/light-boxes/ 

59 Café Umbrellas Banners Ink https://bannersink.com.au/product/cafe-umbrellas/ 

60 Café Barrier Banners Ink https://bannersink.com.au/product/cafe-barriers/ 

61 Customised Sublimated Fabric Balls M24 Sports https://www.m24sports.com.au/sublimated-fabric-stuffed-balls.html 

62 Bar Runners Essential Wetsuit Holders https://ewh.com.au/barrunners.html 

63 Customised Digital Print Footballs M24 Sports https://www.m24sports.com.au/digital-print-footballs.html 

64 Customised Composite Leather Volleyballs M24 Sports https://www.m24sports.com.au/composite-leather-volleyballs.html 

65 Rugby Practice Target Melton Enterprises https://meltonenterprises.net/product/rugby-practice-target/ 

66 Yoga Mats and Balls Melton Enterprises https://meltonenterprises.net/product/yoga-mats-and-balls/ 

67 Mineral Zinc SPF50 Sunscreen 65G Penline https://www.globalcatalogue.com/new-mineral-zinc-spf50-sunscreen-australian-made-65g.html 

68 A5 Wire-bound Notebook + Scodix Adprint https://www.oxygenpaper.com.au/new-products 

69 StukNote Combo Pad + Scodix Adprint https://www.oxygenpaper.com.au/new-products 

70 Custom Gift Box Adprint https://www.oxygenpaper.com.au/new-products 

71 Mela Recycled A5 Journalbook Nottage International https://niconcept.com/TheRange/Product?catid=1243&subcatid=11048&productid=38561 

72 Parker IM Achromatic Matte Black Ballpoint Penline https://www.globalcatalogue.com/metal-pen-ballpoint-parker-im-matte-black-bt.html 

73 Bio rPET A5 Notebook The Premier Collection https://www.premiercollection.com.au/product-header.aspx?view&action=&group1=&group2=&stockcode=J80 

74 Norfolk Eco Wireless Power Bank Caprina https://www.promotional-it-solutions.com.au/whats-new/ar1156s-norfolk-wireless-eco-power-bank-10000-mah-stock.html 

75 Hampton 15W Wireless Charger Speaker Caprina https://www.promotional-it-solutions.com.au/whats-new/ar1065s-hampton-15w-wireless-charging-speaker-stock.html 

76 Sabre II Eco LED Charge Cable Caprina https://www.promotional-it-solutions.com.au/whats-new/ar942a-sabre-ii-led-charge-cable.html  

77 Mouse Mats Essential Wetsuit Holders https://ewh.com.au/mousemats.html 

78 Fresco Speaker & Wireless Charger Logo Line https://www.logoline.com.au/tech/speakers/LL9465 

79 Darani 15" Computer Backpack in Repreve® Recycled MNottage International https://niconcept.com/TheRange/Product?catid=1268&subcatid=12701&productid=38424&page=1&sort=0 

80 Ripstop Stretch Work Pants & Shorts SHINY https://www.winningspirit.com.au/WP25-UNISEX-RIPSTOP-STRETCH-WORK-SHORTS 

81 Customised Hi-Vis Workwear Bucksports https://www.bucksports.com.au/workwear/hi-vis/ 

82 Brio Chef's Bib Apron Chef Works https://www.chefworks.com.au/brio-chefs-bib-apron

83 Street Spider Polo JB's Wear https://www.jbswear.com.au/product-detail/-in-product/6HSSP 

84 Unisex Hi-Vis Bamboo Charcoal SS Polo SHINY https://www.winningspirit.com.au/SW81-UNISEX-HI-VIS-BAMBOO-CHARCOAL-SS-POLO 

85 RapidCool Ultra Light Tee Shirt SHINY https://www.winningspirit.com.au/TS39-RAPIDCOOLTM-ULTRA-LIGHT-TEE-SHIRT-Mens 

86 Melco EMT16X Embroidery Machine Eizabeth Machines https://www.elizabethmachines.com.au/Melco-EMT16X-Embroidery-Machine 

87 Azon UV Cubejet Printer Elizabeth Machines https://www.elizabethmachines.com.au/AZON-UV-CUBEJET-1206-AZON10006 

88 Azon Pronto DTF Printer Elizabeth Machines https://www.elizabethmachines.com.au/Azon-Pronto-DTF-Printer 


